
Standard and Slim Fountain Jars
for Serving Station bases and countertop cutouts
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item color description capacity overall dim. (H x W x D) below counter (H) cutout dim (W x D) weight

82557

standard, deep 
fountain jar

3 ½ qt
3.3 L

10" x 4 9/16" x 7 1/2"
25.4 x 11.6 x 19.1 cm

9 1/8"
23.2 cm

4 5/16" x 7"
11 X 17.8 cm

2 lb 
.9 kg

83149

83156

82558
standard, 
shallow 

fountain jar

2 qt
1.9 L

7 1/2" x 4 9/16" x 7 1/2"
19.1 x 11.6 x 19.1 cm

6 5/8"
16.8 cm

4 5/16" x 7"
11 X 17.8 cm

2 lb 
.9 kg

83147

83148

item color description capacity overall dim. (H x W x D) below counter (H) cutout dim (W x D) weight

83182
Server-exclusive

slim, deep
fountain jar

2 qt
1.9 L

10" x 3 1/16" x 7 1/2"
25.4 x 7.8 x 19.1 cm

9 1/8"
23.2 cm

2 13/16" x 7"
7.1 X 17.8 cm

1 lb 
.5 kg83159

83162

83181
Server-exclusive

slim, shallow
fountain jar

1 ½ qt
1.4 L

7 1/2" x 3 1/16" x 7 1/2"
19.1 x 7.8 x 19.1 cm

6 5/8"
16.8 cm

2 13/16" x 7"
7.1 X 17.8 cm

1 lb 
.5 kg

83157

83158

SLIM 

descririptption

02.2019  Stock 02158

Plastic fountain jars are made of high-impact polypropylene for years of use. Design features include molded feet to prevent 
tipping, a notch for the ladle handle to allow the lid to close completely, rear tab holes for stainless steel hinged lids to attach 
to the jar and side slots for securing clear hinged-syle lids.

Server-exclusive Slim fountain jars allow you to inexpensively 


